Zilog - Z8F042ASJ020SG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Z8F082AHJ020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 SSOP 28-pin package
Z8F082APJ020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 PDIP 28-pin package
PS022827-1212 P R E L I M I N A R Y Ordering Information
Z8 Encore! XP® F082A Series
Product Specification
247
Z8 Encore! XP F082A Series with 8 KB Flash
Standard Temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Z8F081APB020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 8-pin package
Z8F081AQB020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 QFN 8-pin package
Z8F081ASB020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 8-pin package
Z8F081ASH020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 20-pin package
Z8F081AHH020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 SSOP 20-pin package
Z8F081APH020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 20-pin package
Z8F081ASJ020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 28-pin package
Z8F081AHJ020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 SSOP 28-pin package
Z8F081APJ020SG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 28-pin package
Extended Temperature: –40°C to 105°C
Z8F081APB020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 8-pin package
Z8F081AQB020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 QFN 8-pin package
Z8F081ASB020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 6 13 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 8-pin package
Z8F081ASH020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 20-pin package
Z8F081AHH020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 SSOP 20-pin package
Z8F081APH020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 17 19 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 20-pin package
Z8F081ASJ020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 SOIC 28-pin package
Z8F081AHJ020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 SSOP 28-pin package
Z8F081APJ020EG 8 KB 1 KB 0 25 19 2 0 1 1 0 PDIP 28-pin package
Table 148. Z8 Encore! XP F082A Series Ordering Matrix
P
ar
t

o
n
PS022827-1212 P R E L I M I N A R Y Ordering Information
Z8 Encore! XP® F082A Series
Product Specification
248
Z8 Encore! XP F082A Series with 4 KB Flash, 10-Bit Analog-to-Digital Converter
Standard Temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Z8F042APB020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 PDIP 8-pin package
Z8F042AQB020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 QFN 8-pin package
Z8F042ASB020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 SOIC 8-pin package
Z8F042ASH020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 SOIC 20-pin package
Z8F042AHH020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 SSOP 20-pin package
Z8F042APH020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 PDIP 20-pin package
Z8F042ASJ020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 SOIC 28-pin package
Z8F042AHJ020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 SSOP 28-pin package
Z8F042APJ020SG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 PDIP 28-pin package
Extended Temperature: –40°C to 105°C
Z8F042APB020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 PDIP 8-pin package
Z8F042AQB020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 QFN 8-pin package
Z8F042ASB020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 6 14 2 4 1 1 1 SOIC 8-pin package
Z8F042ASH020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 SOIC 20-pin package
Z8F042AHH020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 SSOP 20-pin package
Z8F042APH020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 17 20 2 7 1 1 1 PDIP 20-pin package
Z8F042ASJ020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 SOIC 28-pin package
Z8F042AHJ020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 SSOP 28-pin package
Z8F042APJ020EG 4 KB 1 KB 128 B 23 20 2 8 1 1 1 PDIP 28-pin package
Table 148. Z8 Encore! XP F082A Series Ordering Matrix
P
ar
t